

か  な 漢  字No.


10


11


12


13


14


15


16


17


18


19


20


21


22


23


24


25


1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9 37


38


39


40


41


42


43


29


30


31


32


33


34


35


36


かごしまし


かのやし


まくらざきし


あくねし


いずみし


いぶすきし


にしのおもてし


たるみずし


さつませんだいし


ひおきし


そおし


きりしまし


いちきくしきのし


みなみさつまし


しぶしし


あまみし


みなみきゅうしゅうし


いさし


あいらし


みしまむら


としまむら


さつまちょう


ながしまちょう


ゆうすいちょう


おおさきちょう


ひがしくしらちょう


きんこうちょう


みなみおおすみちょう


きもつきちょう


なかたねちょう


みなみたねちょう


やくしまちょう


やまとそん


うけんそん


せとうちちょう


たつごうちょう


きかいちょう


とくのしまちょう


あまぎちょう


いせんちょう


わどまりちょう


ちなちょう


よろんちょう


か  な 漢  字No.


26


27


28


.


11


13


14


21


21


20


28


25
26


27
29


22
24


31


33


32


35


34


36
37


38


40


4142
43


30


4


9
9


19


11


8


5


23


6


7


3


2


18


15
10


17


12


16


16


39


「鹿児島県」漢字プリント
市区町村の漢字プリントシリーズ


鹿児島市
鹿屋市
枕崎市
阿久根市
出水市
指宿市
西之表市
垂水市
薩摩川内市
日置市
曽於市
霧島市


いちき串木野市
南さつま市
志布志市
奄美市
南九州市
伊佐市
姶良市
三島村
十島村
さつま町
長島町
湧水町
大崎町
東串良町
錦江町
南大隅町


肝付町
中種子町
南種子町
屋久島町
大和村
宇検村
瀬戸内町
龍郷町
喜界町
徳之島町
天城町
伊仙町
和泊町
知名町
与論町


解 答






